
 

 

All Saints Primary School Term Dates 2023/24  

September 2023  October 2023  November 2023 

 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3     1    1 2 3 4 5 

 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   2 3 4 5 6 7 8   6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17   9 10 11 12 13 14 15   13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24   16 17 18 19 20 21 22   20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

 25 26 27 28 29 30    23 24 25 26 27 28 29   27 28 29 30    

      30 31         

                          

December 2023  January 2024  February 2024 

 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3   1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 

 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   8 9 10 11 12 13 14   5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17   15 16 17 18 19 20 21   12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24   22 23 24 25 26 27 28   19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31   29 30 31      26 27 28 29    

                          

March 2024  April 2024  May 2024 

 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2 3   1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5 

 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   8 9 10 11 12 13 14   6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17   15 16 17 18 19 20 21   13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24   22 23 24 25 26 27 28   20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31   29 30      27 28 29 30 31   

                          

June 2024  July 2024  August 2024 

 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su   Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

  1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 

 3 4 5 6 7 8 9   8 9 10 11 12 13 14   5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16   15 16 17 18 19 20 21   12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 17 18 19 20 21 22 23   22 23 24 25 26 27 28   19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30   29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
School Term Dates 2023/24 

Autumn Term =  1 September – 20 October 2023 

  30 October – 20 December 2023 

Spring Term =  4 January – 16 February 2024 

  26 February – 28 March 2024 

Summer Term = 15 April – 24 May 2024 

  3 June – 23 July 2024 

 

36 days 

38 days 

32 days 

24 days 

29 days 

37 days 

 Colour Coding 

 Term Time 

 Pupil Holidays 

 Bank and Public Holidays 

 Secondary Transfer Day 

 Inset Days (School closed to pupils) 

  Occasional Days (School closed to all) 

 5x Inset Days 
1x Occasional Day (a day not in Term Time) 

196 days 
 

  

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/


 

 

All Saints Primary School Term Dates 2023/24 
 
Autumn Term: 1st September – 20th December 2023 
 
Inset Day:   Friday 1st September (School closed to pupils) 

Pupils in school:  Monday 4th September – Friday 20th October 

Half Term:   Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 

Inset Day:   Monday 30th October (School closed to pupils) 

Pupils in school:  Tuesday 31st October – Wednesday 20th December 

 
Spring Term: 4th January – 28th March 2024 
 
Occasional Day: Thursday 4th January (School closed to all) 

Inset Day:   Friday 5th January (School closed to pupils) 

Pupils in school:  Monday 8th January – Friday 16th February 

Half Term:   Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February 

Pupils in school:  Monday 26th February – Thursday 28th March 

 
Summer Term: 15th April – 23rd July 2024 
 
Pupils in school:  Monday 15th April – Thursday 23rd May 

Inset Day:  Friday 24th May (School closed to pupils) 

Half Term:   Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Inset Day:  Monday 17th June (School closed to pupils) 

Pupils in school:  Tuesday 4th June – Tuesday 23rd July 

 
 

School closes at 1.30pm on the last day of the Summer Term Only: 

• Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 
We aim to make sure all Inset Days happen on the days as published. However, 
for reasons beyond our control the dates of Inset Days may need to change (for 
example if it is being used for statutory training from an external provider). This 
happens rarely, and we will give parents at least 4 weeks’ notice of any change.  
Thank you. 
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